
Presbytery of  Kaimai

Average June Attendance
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1 9362 Cambridge Trinity  St Pauls Union 164 3      7      16    91    4      12    31    3      2      170  70                   3 93

2 9411 Greerton St James Union 53 4      38    1      10    68    68                   41

3 9363 Hamilton Chartwell Co-operating St Albans  632 70    63    70    179  51    45    46    108  3      709  248                 456

4 9365 Hamilton Fairfield Presbyterian Church 180 62 7 26 34 33 6 24 29 21 4 19 9 6 3 12 7 2 1 3 1 3 25 265 33 155 17 87 16 68

5 9367 Hamilton Knox Presbyterian Church 32 22 1 4 1 14 4 1 7 3 6 5 2 3 2 1 10 23 8 26 5 14 3 12

6 9368 Hamilton Scots Presbyterian Church 81 4 2 1 9 43 3 2 4 17 2 1 1 5 44 4 31 1 13

7 9369 Hamilton St Andrews Presbyterian Church 190 122 28 33 48 20 33 28 12 15 26 28 6 10 11 14 5 314 66 38 92 21 54 17 38

8 9393 Hamilton Westside Presbyterian Church 95 127 15 25 9 11 18 17 32 27 5 3 31 22 4 3 4 4 431 25 25 67 15 35 10 32

9 9376 Hamilton South St Stephens Presbyterian Church 75 29 2 1 30 19 1 4 10 8 3 5 5 3 6 4 3 2 22 83 8 55 5 36 3 19

10 9366 Hamilton Dinsdale St Clares Co-op 42 2      10    18    1      1      10    2      76    37                   2 40

11 9371 Hamilton Hillcrest St Francis Co-operating 382 84    60    104  134  7      300  100                 20 100

12 9370 Hauraki Plains Co-operating Church 318 318 2 82 63 5 43

13 9372 Huntly Co-operating Church 86 3      5      18    26    3      6      18    7      3      1      185  40                   29 71

14 9396 Katikati St Pauls Presbyterian Church 109 14 2 9 19 43 4 14 18 2 8 1 1 2 1 196 281 21 101 10 78 11 23

15 9397 Kawerau Presbyterian Church 19 9 2 13 4 7 1 1 1 0 18 14 4

16 9373 Kihikihi St Andrews Presbyterian Church 29 26 3 16 2 8 2 2 12 1 2 7 154 47 0 18 13 5

17 9375 Matamata St Andrews Presbyterian Church 94 63 5 16 42 4 8 19 15 8 9 20 7 4 2 1 2 5 242 250 12 114 5 76 7 38

18 9364 Mercury Bay Co-operating Church * 39 2      4      21    1      1      10    1      1      1      319  928                 1 31

19 9377 Morrinsville Knox Presbyterian Church 64 41 2 11 31 1 6 13 11 5 4 6 7 3 3 2 32 127 3 56 1 37 2 19

20 9398 Mt Maunganui St Andrews Presbyterian Church 318 122 20 29 32 124 14 23 27 49 3 10 15 55 3 6 11 19 1 8 2 911 28 216 15 132 13 84

21 9407 Murupara St Marks Presbyterian Church * 9 21 1 2 4 2 7 1 2 1 8 1 1 40 7 5 10 3 6 2 4

22 14308 Nawton Community Presbyterian Church 39 16 1 9 16 4 9 4 2 3 4 1 1 1 1 1 66 91 49 55 25 35 24 20

23 9399 Ngakuru St Pauls Presbyterian Church 8 15 1 3 4 2 2 2 1 4 4 1 1 33 60 5 18 2 9 3 9

24 9378 Ngaruawahia Union Church 20 1 2 15 1 1 130 90 14 46

25 9400 Ngongotaha Mamuka Trinity Presbyterian Church 34 8 2 9 11 2 2 4 4 1 2 1 2 2 2 1 2 20 17 2 3

26 9416 Omokoroa Community Church 145 97    48    1      2      243  287                 9 115

27 9401 Opotiki St Johns Union Church 45 1 4 25 1 2 12 135 300 1 39

28 9379 Otorohanga St Davids Presbyterian Church 47 39 6 30 2 9 7 14 7 11 270 270 0 23 17 6

29 9405 Owhata St Davids Presbyterian Church 66 28 2 8 38 1 6 11 2 2 1 17 1 2 3 94 76 5 43 3 32 2 11

30 9380 Paeroa Co-operating Church 85 6      14    36    5      11    13    1      130  45                   10 43

31 9908 Papamoa St Paul's Co-operating Church * 53 4      3      6      24    4      1      3      8      150  35                   12 29

32 9381 Piopio Aria Mokau Co-operating Church * 191 15    19    45    15    16    20    47    14    6      50    30                   10 27

33 9382 Putaruru St Aidans Presbyterian Church 70 11 13 9 6 21 5 6 5 5 1 1 3 2 2 1 1 25 42 9 31 5 21 4 10

34 9383 Raglan Union Church 20 1      4      10    1      1      3      25    10                   3 15

35 9402 Rangitaiki St Davids Presbyterian Church 40 0 1 2 14 12 1 2 3 5 0 70 30 8 27 7 16 1 11

36 9403 Reporoa St Stephens Co-operating Church * 24 3 9 2 3 7 31 14 2 11

37 9404 Rotorua St Andrews Presbyterian Church 32 10 1 4 24 3 2 5 2 1 78 74 0 23 18 5

38 9406 Rotorua St Johns Presbyterian Church 250 110 20 46 50 30 20 34 40 10 15 15 20 5 15 15 20 5 4 5 2 120 450 40 290 20 155 20 135

39 9384 Taumarunui Co-operating Church 57 2      7      25    3      5      15    72    17                   16

40 9408 Taupo St Pauls Union Church 361 72    97    81    51    60    433  240                 12 90

41 15036 Tauranga Bethelehm Community Church 74 117 9 4 20 10 5 5 12 9 8 20 25 14 7 17 20 6 8 200 40 18 117 12 66 6 51

42 9409 Tauranga St Columba Presbyterian Church 151 140 1 3 104 2 41 7 2 2 72 1 1 4 51 5 1 291 215 0 145 94 51

43 9410 Tauranga St Enochs Presbyterian Church 56 33 1 1 42 1 11 2 19 1 11 1 3 49 95 0 43 32 11

44 9412 Tauranga St Peters Presbyterian Church 241 83 1 18 65 57 7 14 53 26 13 10 13 11 12 5 12 7 1 2 2 485 234 42 265 20 140 22 125

45 9385 Te Aroha Co-operating Church 43 9      5      29    100  60                   9 32

46 9386 Te Awamutu Presbyterian Church 121 10 4 13 64 6 7 27 2 5 1 2 2 3 141 305 7 80 4 53 3 27

47 9387 Te Kuiti St Andrews Presbyterian Church 26 0 5 15 2 4 0 2 1 30 25 3 22 1 16 2 6

48 9413 Te Puke St Andrews Presbyterian Church 103 28 17 7 15 27 12 7 6 12 3 3 2 6 2 1 4 7 1 2 131 52 28 73 15 44 13 29

49 9388 Thames Union Church 69 2      2      12    41    2      10    1      130  70                   2 60

50 9389 Tirau Co-operating Church 84 16    27    4      11    21    5      1      93    256                 27 77

51 9390 Tokoroa St Lukes Pacific Islanders   50 48 2 6 7 16 2 5 8 4 4 6 8 4 4 7 10 5 16 3 5 65 95 24 60 16 35 8 25

52 9391 Tokoroa St Marks Presbyterian Church 31 0 0 1 1 5 10 2 7 5 0 5 29 4 18 1 11

53 9970 Trinity United (Whangamata  Tairua Pauanui) Co-op 76 4      45    27    1      76    50                   18

54 9414 Turangi Co-operating Parish 77    3      4      14    28    9      19    18    37                   3 37

55 9392 Waihi St James Presbyterian Church 52 20 1 12 23 4 12 5 9 2 4 1 1 150 120 32 77 19 41 13 36

56 9415 Whakatane Presbyterian Church 176 44 10 15 97 10 12 32 21 23 1 18 130 15 80 3 53 12 27

2010 Totals 2962 1422 3066 318 200 444 755 1926 333 414 625 1013 0 144 157 182 351 135 113 144 196 77 35 20 95 8449 6579 652 4023 257 1525 221 968

2009 Totals 2911 1643 2914 318 243 405 831 1960 214 335 528 991 0 171 171 243 382 191 128 165 192 96 44 29 97 8040 6807 724 4217 274 1703 242 1178

2010 as % of 2009 102% 87% 105% 100% 82% 110% 91% 98% 156% 124% 118% 102% 84% 92% 75% 92% 71% 88% 87% 102% 80% 80% 69% 98% 105% 97% 90% 95% 94% 90% 91% 82%

Membership

WorshipBaptism



Presbytery of  Kaimai

Roll  Members

1 9362 Cambridge Trinity  St Pauls Union

2 9411 Greerton St James Union

3 9363 Hamilton Chartwell Co-operating St Albans  

4 9365 Hamilton Fairfield Presbyterian Church

5 9367 Hamilton Knox Presbyterian Church

6 9368 Hamilton Scots Presbyterian Church

7 9369 Hamilton St Andrews Presbyterian Church

8 9393 Hamilton Westside Presbyterian Church

9 9376 Hamilton South St Stephens Presbyterian Church

10 9366 Hamilton Dinsdale St Clares Co-op 

11 9371 Hamilton Hillcrest St Francis Co-operating

12 9370 Hauraki Plains Co-operating Church

13 9372 Huntly Co-operating Church

14 9396 Katikati St Pauls Presbyterian Church

15 9397 Kawerau Presbyterian Church

16 9373 Kihikihi St Andrews Presbyterian Church

17 9375 Matamata St Andrews Presbyterian Church

18 9364 Mercury Bay Co-operating Church

19 9377 Morrinsville Knox Presbyterian Church

20 9398 Mt Maunganui St Andrews Presbyterian Church

21 9407 Murupara St Marks Presbyterian Church

22 14308 Nawton Community Presbyterian Church

23 9399 Ngakuru St Pauls Presbyterian Church

24 9378 Ngaruawahia Union Church

25 9400 Ngongotaha Mamuka Trinity Presbyterian Church 

26 9416 Omokoroa Community Church

27 9401 Opotiki St Johns Union Church 

28 9379 Otorohanga St Davids Presbyterian Church

29 9405 Owhata St Davids Presbyterian Church

30 9380 Paeroa Co-operating Church

31 9908 Papamoa St Paul's Co-operating Church

32 9381 Piopio Aria Mokau Co-operating Church

33 9382 Putaruru St Aidans Presbyterian Church

34 9383 Raglan Union Church

35 9402 Rangitaiki St Davids Presbyterian Church

36 9403 Reporoa St Stephens Co-operating Church

37 9404 Rotorua St Andrews Presbyterian Church

38 9406 Rotorua St Johns Presbyterian Church

39 9384 Taumarunui Co-operating Church

40 9408 Taupo St Pauls Union Church

41 15036 Tauranga Bethelehm Community Church

42 9409 Tauranga St Columba Presbyterian Church

43 9410 Tauranga St Enochs Presbyterian Church

44 9412 Tauranga St Peters Presbyterian Church

45 9385 Te Aroha Co-operating Church

46 9386 Te Awamutu Presbyterian Church

47 9387 Te Kuiti St Andrews Presbyterian Church

48 9413 Te Puke St Andrews Presbyterian Church

49 9388 Thames Union Church

50 9389 Tirau Co-operating Church

51 9390 Tokoroa St Lukes Pacific Islanders   

52 9391 Tokoroa St Marks Presbyterian Church

53 9970 Trinity United (Whangamata  Tairua Pauanui) Co-op

54 9414 Turangi Co-operating Parish

55 9392 Waihi St James Presbyterian Church

56 9415 Whakatane Presbyterian Church

2010 Totals

2009 Totals

2010 as % of 2009

Leadership
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5           4      26    6          23    1      2      1      

12         51    12        12    2      5      5           2      

19         27    5      40    10        65    1      4      15    2      

16 78 47 147 10 3 1 14 12 9 4 1 34

5 8 10 16 7 2 2 2 2 1 5

4 6 9 2 1

13 25 19 14 22 1 2 2 3 2 1

4 35 30 25 13 2 10 6 2 7 4 4

4 7 7 11 3 2

4           12    12        4      4      2      

25         15    20    200  11        3      2      1           1      

13 5 2 43 11 1 11 3

7           29    90    23    9          1      4      5      15    3      1      

4 19 8 9 7 6 6 5 6 7 100 3 14

4 6 2 3 9 1

4 10 4

7 19 5 28 17 3 3 4 3 5 2 1

5           1      1      5      6          4      3      3      2      1      

4 6 15 20 14 2 4 3 4 1

20 56 22 208 13 20 6 5 8 4 30

4 10 2 8 6

21 58 19 29 13 1 1 6 7 4 3 1 8

2 10 3 6 5

114 46 5 1 3 3 1

4 2 10 9 10 8 1

12         35    6      52    12        2      4      2      6      2           2      

4 5 13 8 3

4 12 12 5 7 2 4 1

4 6 10 1 1 7 3 8

4           10    5      9          4      7      4      6      2      

4           19    12    6      10        2      1      2      2      

5           10    8      15    8          8      8      8      2      1      1      

4 9 15 20 18 7 2 3 2

4           4      7          1      1      4           

4 8 11 6 6 6

5 5 7 1 3

4 6 9 5 9 20 3 1

70 45 75 17 2 12 5 4 2 8 2 10

4           10        3      4           

4           8      4      40    14        8      3      5      1      

8 30 13 70 4 3 4 3 4 6 1

4 15 45 2

4 43 12 10 13 1 7

12 110 43 111 14 2 10 5 5 4 11 3 6

10         12    6      11        3      2      5      3      

11 7 48 10 1 14 7 3 6 1 4

4 12 3 14 6 1 1

6 28 14 37 10 1 3 2 3 1 3 1 2

12         8      9          20    6      7      5           1      

8           49    4      57    10        1      5      1      8      1      

11 14 16 22 48 12 12 4 6 2

4 10 6 4 2 2

12         7          2      3      6           

5           20    8      7          6      2      6      1      6           1      

4 52 16 42 8 3 5 6 8

5 15 10 20 12 3 4 2 4 1

396 1028 542 1729 600 16 346 131 216 98 182 157 64 127

431 1002 514 1514 597 21 376 157 194 110 155 129 57 96

92% 103% 105% 114% 101% 76% 92% 83% 111% 89% 117% 122% 112% 132%

Worship Christian Formation


